
Sultanpur - Sabarmati SF Express/20940 - SF - WR 
MB/Moradabad Junction to AII/Ajmer Junction 

10h 12m - 604 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SLN Sultanpur Junction 18:05 4 1 0 79 95 NR
2 MFKA Musafir Khana 18:29 18:31 2m 1 1 32 67 105 NR
3 NHH Nihalgarh 18:48 18:50 2m 1 1 50 41 108 NR
4 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 21:00 21:10 10m 2,4 1 139 58 124 NR
5 BE Bareilly Junction 01:13 01:15 2m 2 2 374 54 169 NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 02:55 03:03 8m 4,5 2 465 53 193 NR
7 DLI Old Delhi Junction 06:05 06:20 15m 13 2 626 26 219 NR
8 DEC Delhi Cantt. 06:53 06:55 2m 1 2 640 64 217 NR
9 GGN Gurgaon 07:11 07:13 2m 1 2 657 61 214 NR
10 RE Rewari Junction 08:03 08:05 2m 1 2 708 95 242 NWR
11 AWR Alwar Junction 08:52 08:55 3m 1 2 783 73 272 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 2,3 2 934 65 NWR
13 AII Ajmer Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 2 2 1068 78 482 NWR
14 MJ Marwar Junction 15:13 15:15 2m 2 2 1208 88 NWR
15 FA Falna 16:00 16:02 2m 1 2 1275 76 283 NWR
16 ABR Abu Road 17:20 17:30 10m 1 2 1373 46 262 NWR
17 PNU Palanpur Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 2 2 1426 56 231 WR
18 MSH Mahesana Junction 19:50 19:52 2m 2 2 1491 48 93 WR
19 SBIB Sabarmati BG 21:30 1 2 1554 - 55 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (18:58)

May 17 2024 (18:58)

1

1


